KELLOGG CPU EXCLUSIVE CAREER EVENTS - FALL 2012

EVENT

Understanding & Negotiating Your Offer

A Day in the Life of a Consultant

Networking Lunch

Workplace Culture

Marketing your Personal Brand

Interview Prep & Practice Workshop

LEK Consulting Case Workshop

Executives in Residence

Executives in Residence

Being the Standout Candidate

What | Wish | Knew Webinar

Quick Career Question Giveaway

Consulting in the Energy Sector

NORTHWESTERN UNIVERSITY

PRESENTER

Amy Haith, HR Professional

Capgemini

Spot Trading

West Monroe Partners

Patricia Cook

Rachel Taylor, CPU

LEK Consulting

Cornerstone Research

Christina Thai, STAX

Amway

CPU Alumni

Rachel Taylor, CPU

Wood Mackenzie

DATE

10/30/2012

10/19/2012

10/15/2012

10/12/2012

10/10/2012

10/8/2012

10/5/2012

10/2/2012

10/1/2012

9/28/2012

9/28/2012

9/25/2012

9/21/2012

CERTIFICATE PROGRAM

for Undergraduates




