KELLOGG CPU EXCLUSIVE CAREER EVENTS - FALL 2012

EVENT	PRESENTER	DATE
Understanding & Negotiating Your Offer	Amy Haith, HR Professional	10/30/2012
A Day in the Life of a Consultant	Capgemini	10/19/2012
Networking Lunch	Spot Trading	10/15/2012
Workplace Culture	West Monroe Partners	10/12/2012
Marketing your Personal Brand	Patricia Cook	10/10/2012
Interview Prep & Practice Workshop	Rachel Taylor, CPU	10/8/2012
LEK Consulting Case Workshop	LEK Consulting	10/5/2012
Executives in Residence	Cornerstone Research	10/2/2012
Executives in Residence	Christina Thai, STAX	10/1/2012
Being the Standout Candidate	Amway	9/28/2012
What I Wish I Knew Webinar	CPU Alumni	9/28/2012
Quick Career Question Giveaway	Rachel Taylor, CPU	9/25/2012
Consulting in the Energy Sector	Wood Mackenzie	9/21/2012



